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Docket No.070512-TI Date Docketed: 07/25/2007 Title: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TKO74, issued

Company: Ecommunications, LLC

Official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to:

(*()* indicates OPR)

to Ecommunications, LLC, for apparent first-time violation of
Section 364.336, F.S.
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Staff Assignments

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770

Due Dates

OPR Staff

[0] current CASR revision Tevel Previous Current

I.

2.

3.

4.

7.
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20,

2).
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23.

24.
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Recommended assignments for hearing
and/or deciding this case:

Full Commission ___ Commission Panel __
Hearing Examiner ___ Staff

Date filed with CLK:

29.

30.

31.

32.

33,

34,

35.

36.

Initials OPR

37.

38.

Staff Counsel

39.

Section 3 - Chajirman Completes
- Hearing Officer(s)

Assignments are as follows:

Prehearing Officer

Commissioners Hrg
Exam

ALL ED [ CT | MM | AG SK

Staff Commissioners ADM

ED cT MM AG | SK

Where panels are assigned the senior Comnissioner is Panel Chairman:

the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date:

Approved:

assigned the full Commission decides the case.
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Docket No.070513-TI Date Docketed: 07/25/2007 Title: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TKO74, issued
to Ecommunications, LLC, for apparent first-time violation of
Section 364.336, F.S.
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IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR Staff P Isler [0] Current CASR revision level Previous  Current
1 Request to Establish Docket NONE 07/25/2007
2 PAA Order - Compliance Investigation NONE 08/20/2007
3
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6.
7
Staff Counsel V McKay 8.
9.
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OCRs 11.
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14.
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28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.
32.
Full Commission ___ Commission Panel __ |[33.
Hearing Examiner _ Staff X (34,
35.
Date fited with CLK: 08/02/2007 36.
37.
Initials OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows:
- Hearing Officer(s) Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
Exam
ALL ED { CT | MM | AG SK ED Ccr MM AG | SK
X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: ' L
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: £ / 71//
where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a 5taff Member is Date: 0870272007 '

assigned the full Commission decides the case.
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